
HIGHLY-NEEDED
INDIVIDUAL ITEMS
(hygiene kits are also needed)

Must be New/Unused

Can be New or Gently Used
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Baby wipes

Trash bags
Pillows
Shower curtain/liner/rings
Diapers (all sizes)
Laundry baskets
School notebooks
Gift Cards (Walmart, Target) 

Heavy winter coats (Adult L/XL, any kid sizes,
longer coats, and kid snow pants)

Twins sheets sets
Pots and pans with lids
Plug in alarm clocks
Drinking cups/mugs/teacups
Sturdy dish sets
Heavier winter bedspreads (Twin/Queen) 

Kit Items NeededHygiene 

Must be New/Unused

 large bottle of shampoo

 large bottle of conditioner

 large bottle of lotion

 large bottle of bodywash

 deodorants (women or men)

 bar of soap

 adult or child toothbrush

 regular or children’s tube of toothpaste

 comb or brush

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

If for an adult

 large package of menstrual pads

 package of razors and can of shaving cream
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